
LA CONFLUENCE

Le
 Rh

ôn
e

Sa
ôn

e

7e arr.

4e arr.

2e arr.

1er arr.

LA CONFLUENCE

Le
 Rh

ôn
e

Sa
ôn

e

4e arr.

2e arr.

1er arr.

15
17

19

18

16

 1  2 

 6

 4

 5
 7

 9

 11

 10

 14 

 12 13

 3

 8

28

20

22 24
27

23

25

26

21

29

3230

31 33

1er arrondissement

 1  Montée de la Grande-Côte
 2  Place du Griffon
 3  Place du Forez
 4  Rue Coustou
 5  Rue Coysevox
 6  Rue des Capucins
 7  Rue Donnée
 8  Rue Puits Gaillot
 9  Rue René Leynaud
10  Rue Romarin
 11  Rue Sainte-Catherine
12  Rue Saint-Claude
13  Rue Saint-Polycarpe
14  Rue Terraille

2e arrondissement

15  Rue Tupin
16  Rue Palais Grillet
17  Rue des Quatre Chapeaux
18  Rue Ferrandière
19  Rue Thomassin 

4e arrondissement

20  Grande rue de la Croix-Rousse
21  Partie Nord de la 

Place de la Croix-Rousse
22  Rue Calas
23  Rue d’Austerlitz

24  Rue d’Ivry
25  Rue du Chariot d’Or
26  Rue du Mail
27  Rue Dumenge
28  Rue Janin
29  Rue du Pavillon

7e arrondissement

30  Rue Basse Combalot
31  Rue Pasteur
32  Place Gabriel Péri
33  Rue de Marseille


